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Description
Bezeichnung: SFP+ Module Anschluss:1x 10GBASE-SR LC/MM

Specification

Product
Description

Cisco - SFP+ transceiver module - 10GbE

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module - LC/PC multi-mode

Form Factor Plug-in module

Cabling Type 10GBase-SR

Data
Transfer
Rate

10 Gbps

Optical Wave
Length

850 nm

 Delivery time: 1-2 days

CHF 557.45 

CHF 515.68 excl.

Cisco - SFP+ transceiver module - 10GBase-SR - LC/PC multi-mode - plug-in module - up to
300 m - 850 nm

Manufacturer Cisco
EAN 882658167003
Manufacturer# SFP-10G-SR=

https://www.darestshop.ch/en/manufacturers/cisco


Data Link
Protocol

10GbE

Max Transfer
Distance

300 m

Dimensions
(WxDxH)

1.3 cm x 5.7 cm x 0.9 cm

Weight 75 g

Manufacturer
Warranty

90 days warranty

Designed
For

Catalyst ESS9300 Embedded Series, Switch Module 3012 for IBM BladeCenter, Switch Module
3110G for IBM BladeCenter, Switch Module 3110X for IBM BladeCenter; Nexus 5010

Techn. Details

Device Type SFP+ transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Connectivity
Technology

Wired

Cabling
Type

10GBase-SR

Data Link
Protocol

10GbE

Data
Transfer
Rate

10 Gbps

Optical
Wave
Length

850 nm

Max
Transfer
Distance

300 m

Compliant
Standards

IEEE 802.3ae

Interfaces 1 x Ethernet 10GBase-SR - LC/PC multi-mode x 2

Compatible
Slots

1 x SFP+

Width 1.3 cm

Depth 5.7 cm



Height 0.9 cm

Weight 75 g

Service &
Support

Limited warranty - 90 days

Min
Operating
Temperature

0 °C

Max
Operating
Temperature

70 °C

Designed
For

Cisco Catalyst ESS9300 Embedded Series, Switch Module 3012 for IBM BladeCenter, Switch
Module 3110G for IBM BladeCenter, Switch Module 3110X for IBM BladeCenter ¦ Cisco Nexus
5010

Related Prod.
Multimode Fibre Cables (55 )

Lightwin - Patch cable - LC multi-mode (M) to LC multi-
mode (M) - 0.5 m - fibre optic - duplex - 50 / 125 micron -
OM3


CHF 14.90 
CHF 13.78
excl.

Lightwin - Patch cable - ST multi-mode (M) to LC multi-
mode (M) - 7 m - fibre optic - duplex - 50 / 125 micron -
OM3


CHF 26.55 
CHF 24.56
excl.

Lightwin - Patch cable - LC multi-mode (M) to LC multi-
mode (M) - 15 m - fibre optic - duplex - 50 / 125 micron -
OM3


CHF 35.20 
CHF 32.56
excl.

Special Network Cables (6 )
Cisco SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable - Twinaxial cable -
SFP+ - SFP+ - 5 m


CHF 91.80 
CHF 84.92
excl.

Cisco SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable - Twinaxial cable -
SFP+ - SFP+ - 3 m


CHF 61.65 
CHF 57.03
excl.

Cisco SFP+ Copper Twinax Cable - Twinaxial cable -
SFP+ - SFP+ - 1 m


CHF 61.40 
CHF 56.80
excl.
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